NEXT LEVEL SHIT Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)

ACROSS

1.
7.
11.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
20.

22.

23.
27.
28.

29.
32.
34.
35.
38.
39.
41.
42.

43.
44,
46.
48.
49.

52.
54.

57.

58.

60.
64.

65.

66.
67.

Geronimo's people
Still life fruit

Not trans
Mindlessly copy
Maker of the Ektorp
sofa

Calendario period
"Heavens to
Murgatroyd!"

Some next level shit
Pitch that runs
along the side of a
webpage

China's biggest
online commerce
company

War game pieces
Cheerios

Not from around
here

Some next level shit
Easter eve

Irish dance

3Ls of yesterday
Where el sol rises
Verbal faux pas

It can hold water
Daisy's "Star Wars"
character

Angels pitcher Felix
Some next level shit
Toy from Europe
Thorny plant

Tech company
that's still somehow
a thing in "Blade
Runner: 2049"
Brainiac

Show with the
Central Perk
coffeehouse

Some next level shit
It borders Bolivia
and Peru

Sikh's cover

With 67-Across,
blackjack winner
"American Horror
Story" actor Peters
Scumbag

See 64-Across
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68. Strong-smelling 23. "Real Time" host 47. Boozer's sound
69. Took no risks 24. "You whupped me" 49. G#
25. Like river bottoms 50. Small hint
DOWN 26. Microsoft tablet 51. Singer whose fans
1. Call from the PD 30. Holding official are called
2. Cough up the bucks ~ 31. Hardly trivial "Claymates”
3. Messi's nat. 33. Pulitzer Prize 53. "Of course!"
4. Strabismus winning author 55. Green room tantrum
5. Actor Bob of "Brazil" James thrower
6. Leaded gas 35. Whitaker who will 56. Arsenal owner
7. Pen name be the next Doctor Kroenke
8. Creole Veggie Who 59. SC]UId defense
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staple

. Zoo favorite

Dough that can
yield a lot of bread?
Gem measure

The second blank in
Carrie
("Dancing With The
Stars" judge)
Concession stand
purchases
StubHub's owner
Collector's coup
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Part of a Buddhist
title

Like taskmasters
The first blank in
Carrie
("Dancing With The
Stars" judge)

Fired shells on, as
enemy trenches
Brother product

Off the beaten path
Unoccupied

61.
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63.

Get down on one's
knees, say

Zoo favorite
Approving motion
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